Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Diablo Carbide-Tipped Hole Saws for Wood & Metal

Thank you for shopping with us!

Diablo introduces the first carbide-tipped hole saws on the market to cut both wood and metal (wood, nail-embedded wood, plastic,
aluminum, metal, cast iron, stainless steel, and metal). Delivering 50 times longer cutting life than bi-metal, these new carbide-tipped
hole saws offer faster cutting performance and increased productivity. 60 mm (2-3/8") cutting depth for 40% deeper holes in one
pass, increasing productivity. Fits with SnapLock Plus™ mandrel system to allow a quick and easy change with no down time. One size
fits all mandrel fits all Diablo hole saws, from 5/8" to 6" diameter. Tool-free plug ejection for fast material removal. 50x longer cutting
life.

Item # Manufacturer Cut Depth Diameter Application Part Descp. Tooth Design

2-3/8 in cut Drills clean wood, nail-embedded 1\ Carbide-Tipped Hole Saw Carbide for up
DHS1000CT Diablo Tools depth - 1 pass lin wood, plastic, aluminum, metal, with SnapLock Plus Mandrel to 50x longer $14.83

cut through cast iron, stainless steel System" life

2-3/8 in cut Drills clean wood, nail-embedded  1-1/16" Carbide-Tipped Hole  Carbide for up
DHS1063CT Diablo Tools depth - 1 pass 11/16in  wood, plastic, aluminum, metal, Saw with SnapLock Plus to 50x longer  $15.37

cut through cast iron, stainless steel Mandrel System life

2-3/8 in cut Drills clean wood, nail-embedded  1-1/8" Carbide-Tipped Hole Carbide for up
DHS1125CT Diablo Tools depth - 1 pass 11/18in  wood, plastic, aluminum, metal, Saw with SnapLock Plus to 50x longer $16.10

cut through cast iron, stainless steel Mandrel System life

2-3/8 in cut Drills clean wood, nail-embedded  1-1/4" Carbide-Tipped Hole Carbide for up
DHS1250CT Diablo Tools depth - 1 pass 11/14in  wood, plastic, aluminum, metal, Saw with SnapLock Plus to 50x longer $16.48

cut through cast iron, stainless steel Mandrel System life
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Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through
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depth - 1 pass
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2 3/8in

21/2in

25/8in

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

1-3/8" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

1-1/2" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

1-5/8" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

1-3/4" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

1-7/8" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

2-1/8" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

2-1/4" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

2-3/8" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

2-1/2" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

2-5/8" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

$17.12

$17.72

$17.98

$18.18

$19.35

$21.51

$22.85

$23.72

$24.44

$24.87



DHS2687CT

DHS2750CT

DHS3000CT

DHS2563CT

DHS2000CT

DHS0875CT

DHS3125CT

DHS3250CT

DHS3500CT

DHS3625CT

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

211/16in

23/4in

3in

29/16in

2in

07/8in

31/8"in

31/4"in

31/2"%in

35/8"in

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

2-11/16" Carbide-Tipped Hole

Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

2-3/4" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

3" Carbide-Tipped Hole Saw
with SnapLock Plus Mandrel
System

2-9/16" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

2" Carbide-Tipped Hole Saw
with SnapLock Plus Mandrel
System

7/8" Carbide-Tipped Hole Saw

with SnapLock Plus Mandrel
System

3 1/8" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

3 1/4" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

3 1/2" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

3 5/8" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

$35.34

$25.52

$25.88

$24.69

$20.10

$14.29

$27.96

$28.84

$29.71

$31.46



DHS4000CT

DHS4125CT

DHS4250CT

DHS4500CT

DHS4625CT

DHS4750CT

DHS5000CT

DHS6000CT

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

2-3/8 in cut
depth - 1 pass
cut through

4 in

41/8in

41/4in

41/2in

4 5/8in

4 3/4 in

5in

6in

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

Drills clean wood, nail-embedded
wood, plastic, aluminum, metal,
cast iron, stainless steel

4" Carbide-Tipped Hole Saw
with SnapLock Plus Mandrel
System

4 1/8" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

4 1/4" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

4 1/2" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

4 5/8" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

4 3/4" Carbide-Tipped Hole
Saw with SnapLock Plus
Mandrel System

5" Carbide-Tipped Hole Saw
with SnapLock Plus Mandrel
System

6" Carbide-Tipped Hole Saw
with SnapLock Plus Mandrel
System

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

Carbide for up
to 50x longer
life

$42.85

$45.47

$48.10

$51.60

$53.35

$54.23

$59.48

$65.83



